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10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX 

 

Description 

The WFT Slide-in Module Media Converter is 

designed to fit into a series of Fiber Media 

Converter Chassis (WM-R1619S) for use at a 

central wiring closet. The converter slot is 

connected directly to the chassis mainboard 

without power cable. The converter works by 

simply repeating the signals from 10/100Base-TX 

to suitable format for transmission over fiber 

cables to the 100Base-FX link. Simply upgrade 

twisted pair networks to fiber and the problems of 

difficult installations associated with traditional 

converters. 

 

 

Feature 

� Slim 2U design to save expensive data center space 

� Compliant with IEEE 802.3 10BaseT and IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX/100BaseFX 

Standards 

� Supports TP port auto-negotiation or fore full/half 10M/100M or self-adapt mode's 

switch 

� Converter twisted pair media（RJ-45）to fiber optic cable 

� External power supply 

� Status LEDs for activity 

� Prot supply Auto-MDI/MDIX automatic reverse 

� One 100Base FX Fiber Port can support either Multi Mode (SC/ST/LC) or Single 

Mode(SC)  
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Specifications 

 

 

Table 1. LED Function 
 

LED Function Status State 

TX 

PWR Power indication 
Power in ON 

Power off OFF 

L/A Link/Active 
Link/Active ON/Blinking 

NO Link OFF 

10/100 10/100Mbps 
100Mbps ON 

10Mbps OFF 

FX  

L/A Link/Active 
Link/Active ON/Blinking 

NO Link OFF 

SD SD detect 
Link ON 

NO Link OFF 

F/H Full / Half Duplex 
Full ON 

Half OFF 
 

Transfer Rate 100Mbps-FX；；；；10/100Mbps-TX 

Duplex Mode Full or Half duplex mode 

Environment 
Temperature：：：：0~50℃℃℃℃ 

Humidity ：：：：5~85% non condensing 

Compliance UL, TUV, FCC class B, CE 

LED See Table 1 

Switch See Table 2 

Connectors Type 
TX：：：：RJ-45 100 meter Maximum 

FX：：：：SC can by Customize 

Dimensions 98.5mm×69mm×25mm（（（（L×W×H））））  

Power adapter 5V / 1.2A 

Power Consumption 3.5 Watt. 
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Table 2. Switch Function 

 

SW1 State Status 

LFP（Link fault pass through） 
ON Enable LFP (default) 

OFF Disable 

 

 

 SW2 SW3 
Status 

Direct_Wire Fast_FWD 

State 

OFF OFF Store and forward switch mode (default) 

OFF ON Modified Cut-through switch mode 

ON OFF Converter mode 

ON ON Converter mode with auto-change-forward function 

 

 

 

SW4 SW5 SW6 

Status 

Link partner’s capability 

TP_Force Speed_Mode Duplex_Mode 
AN on AN off 

100F 100H 10F 10H 100F 100H 10F 10H 

State 

OFF ON ON 10/100M,F/H with AN 100F 100H 10F 10H 100H 100H 10H 10H 

OFF ON OFF 10/100M, Half with AN X 100H X 10H 100H 100H 10H 10H 

OFF OFF ON 10M, F/H with AN  X X 10F 10H 100H 100H 10H 10H 

OFF OFF OFF 10M, Half with AN X X X 10H 100H 100H 10H 10H 

ON ON ON 100M, Full with AN  100F X X X 100F 100F X X 

ON ON OFF 100M, Half with AN X 100H X X 100H 100H X X 

ON OFF ON 10/100M, Full with AN X X 10F X X X 10F 10F 

ON OFF OFF 10/100M, Half with AN X X X 10H X X 10H 10H 

 

 



ROHS Compliant 
Slide-in Module FE Media Converter 

 

 
WAVEFORM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 

19F., No.258, Sec. 2, Jincheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City 236, Taiwan (R.O.C.) 

E-mail : sales@waveform.com.tw   www.waveform.com.tw  TEL : +886-2-2260-1657  4-4 

WAVEFORM TECHNOLOGY  

 

 

 
Ordering Information 
 

WM-□□□□ □-□ □ □ □ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Distance 

 

 

 

Wavelength 

A→850nm；B→1310nm；C→1550nm； 

D→T13/R15nm；E→T15/R13nm；Z→Other 

Optical 

Connector 

1→Dual SC；2→Dual ST；3→Dual LC； 4

→WDM SC；5→WDM ST；5→WDM LC； 

7→SFP Dual LC；8→SFP WDM SC； 

9→SFP WDM LC 

Fiber Type S→SM；M→MM 

Case A→Standalone；S→Slot；R→Chassis 

Bit rate 0100→10/100Base；1000→10/100/1000Base 

Distance X5→550m；05→5km；20→20km；40→40km 


